
Form # Form Name
1 Registration for Oil & Gas Operations Debbie Lutz (Finance) debbie.lutz@state.co.us 

1A Designation of Agent Deb Bracey (Finance) deborah.bracey@state.co.us 

Debbie Lutz (Finance) debbie.lutz@state.co.us 

Chris Eisinger (Info & Applied Tech) chris.eisinger@state.co.us

1C Consolidation of Related Operators Teri Ikenoyue (Prod/Levy) teri.ikenouye@state.co.us
Alex Acks (Permitting) alex.acks@state.co.us 

Diane McCoy (Engineering) diane.mccoy@state.co.us 

2A Oil & Gas Location Assessment Doug Andrews (OGLA) doug.andrews@state.co.us 

2B

2B - Partial

2C Oil & Gas Development Plan Certification Brian Christopher (OGLA) brian.christopher@state.co.us 

Debbie Lutz (Finance) debbie.lutz@state.co.us 

Meredith Moon (Finance) meredith.moon@state.co.us
3A Financial Assurance Debbie Lutz (Finance) debbie.lutz@state.co.us 

3B Federal Financial Assurance Wells Debbie Lutz (Finance) debbie.lutz@state.co.us
John Heil (Environmental) john.heil@state.co.us

Arthur Koepsell (Groundwater) arthur.koepsell@state.co.us

Rebecca Treitz (OGLA) rebecca.treitz@state.co.us 

Craig Burger (Engineering) craig.burger@state.co.us 

Ginger Malasaukas (Permitting) ginger.malasauskas@state.co.us

Missti Mason (Permitting) missti.mason@state.co.us 

Diane McCoy (Engineering) diane.mccoy@state.co.us 

5A Completed Interval Report Missti Mason (Permitting) missti.mason@state.co.us 

5B Inactive Well Notice Diane McCoy (Engineering) diane.mccoy@state.co.us 

5C Inactive Exception Request Diane McCoy (Engineering) diane.mccoy@state.co.us 

Diane McCoy (Engineering) diane.mccoy@state.co.us 

Alex Acks (Permitting) alex.acks@state.co.us 

6A Out of Service Designation Diane McCoy (Engineering) diane.mccoy@state.co.us 

6B Annual Out of Service Wells Report Diane McCoy (Engineering) diane.mccoy@state.co.us 

7 Operator’s Monthly Report of Operations Cory Essex (Production/Levy) cory.essex@state.co.us 

8 Oil and Gas Conservation Levy Teri Ikenoyue (Production/Levy) teri.ikenouye@state.co.us 

9 Transfer of Operatorship Deb Bracey (Finance) deborah.bracey@state.co.us 

10 Certificate of Clearance Missti Mason (Permitting) missti.mason@state.co.us 

12 Gas Facility Registration/Change of Operator Ellice Divine Engineering Integrity ellice.whittington@state.co.us 

14 Monthly Report of Non-Produced Water Injected John Morgan (Engineering UIC) john.morgan@state.co.us 

14A Authorization of Source of Class II Waste for Disposal John Morgan (Engineering UIC) john.morgan@state.co.us 

15 Earthen Pit Report/Permit Brian Christopher (OGLA) brian.christopher@state.co.us 

17 Bradenhead Test Report Diana Burn (Engineering) diana.burn@state.co.us 

18 Complaint Report Megan Adamczyk (Compliance) megan.adamczyk@state.co.us 

19 Spill/Release Report John Heil (Environmental) john.heil@state.co.us

20 Permit to Conduct Seismic Operations Chuck Romanchock (Permitting) charles.romanchock@state.co.us 

20A Completion Report for Seismic Operations Chuck Romanchock (Permitting) charles.romanchock@state.co.us 

21 Mechanical Integrity Test Diana Burn (Engineering) diana.burn@state.co.us 

22 Accident Report Conor Pesicka Compliance conor.pesicka@state.co.us 

23 Well Control Report Diane McCoy (Engineering) diane.mccoy@state.co.us 

26 Source of Produced Water for Disposal John Morgan (Engineering UIC) john.morgan@state.co.us 

27 Site Investigation and Remediation Workplan John Heil (Environmental) john.heil@state.co.us

28 Centralized E&P Waste Management Facility Permit Alex Fischer (Environmental) alex.fischer@state.co.us 

29 Local Government Information Megan Adamczyk (Compliance) megan.adamczyk@state.co.us 

31 Underground Injection Formation Permit Application John Morgan (Engineering UIC) john.morgan@state.co.us 

33 Injection Well Permit Application John Morgan (Engineering UIC) john.morgan@state.co.us 

37
Payment of Proceeds – Sales Volume Reconciliation 

Payer Contact
Elias Thomas (Hearings) elias.thomas@state.co.us 

38 Payment of Proceeds Hearing Request Elias Thomas (Hearings) elias.thomas@state.co.us 

41 Trade Secret Claim of Entitlement Teri Ikenoyue (Production/Levy) teri.ikenouye@state.co.us

42 Field Operations Notice Conor Pesicka (Compliance) conor.pesicka@state.co.us 

43 Analytical Sample Submittal Arthur Koepsell (Env Water) arthur.koepsell@state.co.us 

44 Flowline Report Ellice Divine (Engineering Integrity) ellice.whittington@state.co.us 

45 Location Construction Report Rebecca Treitz (OGLA) rebecca.treitz@state.co.us 

FIR Field Inspection Report Conor Pesicka (Compliance) conor.pesicka@state.co.us 

FIRR Field Inspection Report Resolution Conor Pesicka (Compliance) conor.pesicka@state.co.us 

NOAV Notice of Alleged Violation Trent Lindley (Compliance) trent.lindley@state.co.us 

WARN Warning Letter Trent Lindley (Compliance) trent.lindley@state.co.us 

6 Well Abandonment Report

Staff Contact   (as of August 1, 2022)

2 Application for Permit to Drill

Cumulative Impacts Data Identification Brian Christopher (OGLA) brian.christopher@state.co.us 

1B Annual Registration

3 Financial Assurance Plan

4 Sundry Notice

5 Drilling Completion Report
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